Project _______________________________________
Item __________________________________________
Quantity _____________________________________
CSI Section 11400
Approved ____________________________________
Date __________________________________________
NOTE: Ranges supplied with casters
must be installed with an approved

OPTIONAL
SHELF
18-1/4"
[464mm]
SPACE SAVER OVEN MODEL
FULL SIZE OVEN SHOWN ON
LEFT, STANDARD ON RIGHT
Model
Number
OB G O
Total
BTU/Hr
Natural
Ship Wt.
Lbs. Kg
G48-4G24SS 4 24" — 168,000 497 255
G48-2G36LL 2 36" (2) 20" 184,000 672 305
G48-2G36RS1 2 36" (1) 26" 158,000 639 290
G48-2G36SS 2 36" — 120,000 502 228
G48-G48LL — 48" (2) 20" 136,000 692 314
G48-G48RS1 — 48" (1) 26" 110,000 659 299
G48-48GSS — 48" — 72,000 522 237
1 Available with convection oven change RS to CS
Model
Number
OB G O
Total
BTU/Hr
Natural
Ship Wt.
Lbs. Kg
G48-8LL 8 — (2) 20" 328,000 572 259
G48-8SS 8 — — 264,000 402 182
G48-6G12LL 6 12" (2) 20" 280,000 602 273
G48-6G12RS1 6 12" (1) 26" 254,000 569 258
G48-6G12SS 6 12" — 216,000 432 196
G48-4G24LL 4 24" (2) 20" 232,000 667 303
G48-4G24RS1 4 24" (1) 26" 206,000 604 274
OB=Open Burners   G=Griddle   O=Oven(s)   Shipping volume, all models= 65 cu ft
Width
In (mm)
Depth2